Rule 2.44

(a) Insent full

name(s) and
address(es) of

administrator(s)

(b) Insert name and
address of registered
office of company
(¢) Insert date of
appointment

(d) Insert name of
appointor/applicant

(e) Insert date

Contact Details:

public record

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 2.22B(Scot)

Notice of extension of period R2.44

of administration

Pursuant to paragraph 77(2) or 78(5) of Schedule B1 to the Insolvency Act 1986
and Rule 2.44 of the Insolvency (Scotland) Rules 1986

Name of Company Company number

Airdrie North Limited §C292161

We (a)

John Bruce Cartwright of PwC LLP, Erskine House,
68 - 83 Queen Street, Edinburgh, EH2 4NH and
Laurie Katherine Manson of PwC LLP, 141 Bothwell
Street, Glasgow, G2 7TEQ

having been appointed administrators of (b} Airdrie North Limited, c/o Erskine House, 68 — 73 Queen
Street, Edinburgh, EH2 4NH (‘the company”)

on (c) 10 September 2012

by {d) Dunfermline Building Society (in Building Society Special Administration), the secured
creditor of the company
hereby give notice that the administration has been extended:

by order of the court

Joint / Admlmsxtob
Dated BN [\

vu\‘-’

until (&) 9 March 2014

Signed

You do not have to give any contact nformation
in the box opposite but if you do, it will help
Companies House to contact you if there is a
query on the form. The contact information that
you give will be visible 10 searchers of the

Catricna Hopkins

Erskine House, 68 — 73 Queen Street, Edinburgh, EH2 4NH

Tel 0131 260 4379

DX Number DX Exchange

3(- || Iu ”I »\ |H‘ || MI» M | “ When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the Registrar of Companies at:
a
14 Companies House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgh EH1 2EB
% DX 235 Edinburgh / LP 4 Edinburgh-2 .
| 29/08/201 3 #262
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rules of the

Court of Session t

1994 EDINBURGH 272\ow% \

Rule 14.4(1) \3:7 CERTIFY A TRUE COPY >
ASSISTANT CLERK OF SESSION

‘ = o o :
= UNT@THE RIGHT HONOURABLE THE LORDS OF COUNCIL ANI)LEJE@ON
X HSETITIO b\ tTvioc

J@HN BRUCE CARTWRIGHT and LAURIE KATHERINE CURRIE MANSON, Insolvency Practitioners of
PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP, 141 Bothwell Street, Glasgow G2 7EQ, Joint Administrators of AIRDRIE
NORTH LIMITED, a company incorporated under the Companies Acts with Registered Number §C292161
and having its Registered Office formerly at 176 Bath Street, Glasgow G2 4HG and now at Erskine House,
68-73 Queen Street, Edinburgh, Midlothian EH2 4NH

PETITIONERS

For an Order under the Insolvency Act 1986, Schedule B1 for extension of the appointment of the Joint
Administrators

21 August 2013 Lord Malcolm

The Lord Ordinary, having considered the petition, and in respect that the petitioners
intimated to the creditors in their progress report, no.' 6/4 of process, that they would
apply for an extension of the administration, and provided the creditors with a reasonable
date by which any objections to such an extension were to be received and no objections
have been received; and that the secured creditors have confirmed their consent thereto
in letter no. 6/5 of process
1. appoints the petition to be intimated on the walls of court in common form;
2. dispenses with further intimation, service and advertisement;
3. orders that the term in office of the petitioners as joint admmlstrators of Airdrie
North Limited (in administration) shall be extended until 9 March 2014, in terms of
~ paragraph 76(2)(a) & 77(1) of Schedule B1 to the Insolvency Act 1986,
4. finds the expenses of and incidental to this petition to be expenses in the
administration. o

CAin p . C Srap el




